Product Change Notification
109587 - 02
Information in this document is provided in connection with Intel products. No license, express or
implied, by estoppel or otherwise, to any intellectual property rights is granted by this document.
Except as provided in Intel’s Terms and Conditions of Sale for such products, Intel assumes no
liability whatsoever, and Intel disclaims any express or implied warranty, relating to sale and/or use
of Intel products including liability or warranties relating to fitness for a particular purpose,
merchantability, or infringement of any patent, copyright or other intellectual property right. Intel

above.  Orders are non-cancelable and non-returnable after October 2,
2010.
Products Affected / Intel Ordering Codes:
 Marketing Name  Product Code  S-Spec  MM#
 Intel® i960® JS Processor  GD80960JS25      819343
 Intel® i960® VH Processor  FW80960VH100      820682
Intel® Pentium® Processor with
MMX™ Technology, LP 166
MHz, Extended Temp, HL-
PBGA, Tray
 GC80503CSM66166  S L388   821225
Intel® Pentium® Processor with
MMX™ Technology, LP 266
MHz, Extended Temp, HL-
PBGA, Tray
 GC80503CSM66266  S L389   821226
 Intel® 82371EB PCI-ISA Bridge  FW82371EB   S L3AU   821640
 Intel® Pentium® Processor with
MMX™ Technology, LP 166
MHz, Extended Temp, HL-
PBGA, Tray
 GC80503CS166EXT  S L3B8   822631
Intel® 82840 Memory Controller
Hub (MCH)
 FW82840   S L3TA   826059
Intel® Pentium® III Processor
850 MHz, 256K Cache, 100 MHz
FSB, FCPGA, Tray
 RB80526PY850256  S L4Z2   833400
 Intel® Pentium® III Processor
866 MHz, 256K Cache, 133 MHz
FSB, FCPGA, Tray
 RB80526PZ866256  S L4ZJ   833403
 Intel® Pentium® III Processor
733 MHz, 256K Cache, 133 MHz
FSB, FCPGA, Tray
 RB80526PZ733256  S L4ZL   833404
Intel® Pentium® III Processor
1.00 GHz, 256K Cache, 133 MHz
FSB, FCPGA, Tray
 RB80526PZ001256  S L52R   833416
 Intel® Celeron® Processor 733
MHz, 128K Cache, 66 MHz FSB,
FCPGA, Tray
 RB80526RX733128  S L52Y   833440
 Intel® Celeron® Processor 850
MHz, 128K Cache, 100 MHz FSB,
FCPGA, Tray
 RB80526RY850128  S L54Q   833470
Intel® Pentium® III Processor 700
MHz, 256K Cache, 100 MHz FSB,
FCPGA, Tray
 RB80526PY700256  S L4ZM   833747
 Intel® Pentium® III Processor
600 MHz, 256K Cache, 100 MHz
FSB, FCPGA, Tray
 RB80526PY600256  S L5BT   834318
 Intel® 21154 Transparent PCI-to-
PCI Bridge, 33 MHz
 FW21154AE      834404
Intel® 21154 Transparent PCI-to-
PCI Bridge, 66 MHz
 FW21154BE      834405
 Intel® Celeron® Processor 566
MHz, 128K Cache, 66 MHz FSB,
FCPGA, Tray
 RB80526RX566128  S L5L5   835762
 Intel® Pentium® III Processor
1.00 GHz, 256K Cache, 100 MHz
FSB, FCPGA, Tray
 RB80526PY001256  S L5QV   836655
 Intel® 21154 Transparent PCI-to-
PCI Bridge, 66 MHz, Tape